

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7730 of 2021

Petitioner :- Mohd. Mustaque Khan

Respondent :- Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Counsel for Petitioner :- Arjun Singhal, Ajit Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Divya Chaurasia, Siddharth Singhal

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

As prayed, list this case on 15.02.2024.

Order Date :- 31.1.2024

ADY