

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 7730 of 2021

Petitioner :- Mohd. Mustaque Khan

Respondent :- Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ajit Singh, Arjun Singhal

Counsel for Respondent :- Siddharth Singhal

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list on **07.11.2024**.

Order Date :- 18.10.2024

Brijesh Maurya