



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 7730 of 2021

Mohd. Mustaque Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Ajit Singh, Arjun Singhal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Siddharth Singhal

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

List this case on 13.11.2025.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

October 13, 2025

Kalp Nath Singh