



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 7730 of 2021

Mohd. Mustaque Khan

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Ajit Singh, Arjun Singhal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Divya Chaurasia, Siddharth Singhal

Court No. - 34

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed, list on 12th March, 2026.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

February 18, 2026

Bhaskar